U12 Division
1st
2nd

U15 Division
1st
2nd

Handicap Division
1st
2nd
3rd/4th
3rd/4th
Sth/6th
Sth/6th

U18 Division

Ist

2nd
3rd/4th
3rd/4th
5th-8th
S5th-8th
5th-8th
5th-8th

Brackets
Handicap

U18

Junior Gold Qualifiers
U18

Total Scholarships Awarded at this Tournament

AYBT #24 - Adult/Youth Strike N Spare Il
Saturday February 25th, 2023

Brendan Zabelka
Timothy Love
Total Scholarships Awarded

Nathan Little
Maya Santeliz
Total Scholarships Awarded

Morgan Robinson
Samantha Sciortino
Matthew McLean
Tyler Bishop
Matthew Robinson
Matthew Ruffolo
Total Scholarships Awarded

Abby Starkey

Guy Carbenaro
Logan Moore

Jacob Chavez

Lida Burgos

Trevor Anifer

Ke'Jon Miller

Jacob Gunther

Total Scholarships Awarded

Matthew Ruffolo
Toby Trend
Parker Gunther
Morgan Robinson

Bryce Jinks
Spencer Bruinsma
Jacob Gunther
Trevor Anifer
Braden Schuld

Total on Brackets

Jacob Gunther
Olivia Weber

Total on Junior Gold Qualifiers

wvmun n n n n n

wvmunmn nv v nv n n n n

wvmn n n n n

100.00
60.00
160.00

210.00
110.00
320.00

400.00
200.00
100.00
100.00

80.00

80.00
960.00

600.00
300.00
150.00
150.00

75.00
75.00
75.00
75.00
1,500.00

60.00
25.00
25.00
10.00
120.00

55.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
10.00
140.00

260.00

200.00
200.00
400.00

3,600.00

$

$

$

$

10.00 $

60.00 $

25.00 $

25.00 $

Brackets & HG Included

410.00

140.00

100.00

100.00



