AYBT #24 - Adult/Youth Strike N Spare II Saturday February 25th, 2023 Final Prize List

U12 Division	ivision			Brackets & HG Included			
1st	Brendan Zabelka	\$	100.00				
2nd	Timothy Love	\$	60.00				
	Total Scholarships Awarded	\$	160.00				
U15 Division							
1st	Nathan Little	\$	210.00				
2nd	Maya Santeliz	\$	110.00				
	Total Scholarships Awarded	\$	320.00				
Handicap Division			400.00		10.00		
1st	Morgan Robinson	\$	400.00	\$	10.00	Ş	410.00
2nd	Samantha Sciortino	\$	200.00				
3rd/4th	Matthew McLean	\$	100.00				
3rd/4th	Tyler Bishop	\$	100.00				
5th/6th	Matthew Robinson	\$	80.00				
5th/6th	Matthew Ruffolo	\$	80.00	\$	60.00	\$	140.00
	Total Scholarships Awarded	\$	960.00				
U18 Division							
1st	Abby Starkey	\$	600.00				
2nd	Guy Carbenaro	\$	300.00				
3rd/4th	Logan Moore	\$	150.00				
3rd/4th	Jacob Chavez	\$	150.00				
5th-8th	Lida Burgos	\$	75.00				
5th-8th	Trevor Anifer	\$	75.00	\$	25.00	\$	100.00
5th-8th	Ke'Jon Miller	\$	75.00				
5th-8th	Jacob Gunther	\$	75.00	\$	25.00	\$	100.00
	Total Scholarships Awarded	\$	1,500.00				
Brackets							
Handicap	2.5		50.00				
	Matthew Ruffolo	\$	60.00				
	Toby Trend	\$	25.00				
	Parker Gunther	\$	25.00				
	Morgan Robinson	\$	10.00				
U18		\$	120.00				
018	Bryce Jinks	\$	55.00				
	Spencer Bruinsma	\$	25.00				
	Jacob Gunther	\$	25.00				
	Trevor Anifer	\$	25.00				
	Braden Schuld	\$	10.00				
		\$	140.00				
	Total on Brackets	\$	260.00				
	iotal on Diathets	•	200.00				
Junior Gold Qualifiers							
U18							
	Jacob Gunther	\$	200.00				
	Olivia Weber	_\$_	200.00				
	Total on Junior Gold Qualifiers	\$	400.00				

\$ 3,600.00

Total Scholarships Awarded at this Tournament